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                           Joe Piane Inviational
                     Burke Golf Course, South Bend, IN
                    Hosted by University of Notre Dame
                                 9/29/2023
             ========== Women's Blue 5k TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    44  NC State                                    (16:35.6  82:57.8 0:36.0)
==========================================================
  1      2  Kelsey Chmiel                 SR   16:15.1
  2      4  Leah Stephens                 FR   16:24.0
  3      9  Grace Hartman                 FR   16:36.6
  4     14  Gionna Quarzo                 JR   16:51.0
  5     15  Jenna Schulz                  JR   16:51.1
  6   ( 23) Hannah Gapes                  FR   17:04.3
  7   ( 30) Samantha Bush                 SR   17:18.7

  2.    53  Notre Dame                                  (16:40.3  83:21.1 0:26.5)
==========================================================
  1      5  Siona Chisholm                JR   16:26.4
  2      6  Olivia Markezich              SR   16:31.6
  3     12  Andrea Markezich              SR   16:42.4
  4     13  Grace Schager                 FR   16:47.8
  5     17  Erin Strzelecki               JR   16:52.9
  6   ( 44) Caroline Lehman               FR   17:28.7
  7   ( 94) Sophie Novak                  SO   18:13.6

  3.    73  Alabama                                     (16:43.8  83:38.9 1:06.7)
==========================================================
  1      1  Doris Lemngole                FR   16:05.9
  2      8  Hilda Olemomoi                JR   16:33.7
  3     11  Joy Gill                      SO   16:41.2
  4     24  Elka Machan                   JR   17:05.5
  5     29  McKenzie Hogue                SR   17:12.6
  6   ( 85) Lilly Walters                 SO   18:06.5
  7   ( 90) Macy Schelp                   SO   18:09.1

  4.   152  UC Davis                                    (17:07.0  85:34.9 1:16.2)
==========================================================
  1      7  Brianna Weidler               JR   16:33.1
  2     10  Sierra Atkins                 SR   16:37.9
  3     20  Maddie Kackley                SO   16:59.1
  4     53  Danielle Barrett              JR   17:35.5
  5     62  Hope Bergmark                 SO   17:49.3
  6   ( 74) Kayla Rutz                    SO   18:01.0
  7   ( 92) Chloe Arriaga                 SR   18:12.2

  5.   182  Florida State                               (17:15.1  86:15.2 1:22.1)
==========================================================
  1      3  Alyson Churchill              SR   16:15.8
  2     33  Bieke Schipperen              FR   17:21.1
  3     45  Anna Sentner                  JR   17:29.6
  4     46  Caitlin Wilkey                SR   17:30.8
  5     55  Sydney Nowicki                JR   17:37.9
  6   ( 65) Ella Mickler                  FR   17:52.3
  7   ( 71) Evie McIver                   SO   17:57.3

  6.   198  Pittsburgh                                  (17:23.2  86:55.6 0:57.8)
==========================================================
  1     18  Sadie Carey-Tharp             SR   16:56.1
  2     26  Winnie Incorvaia              JR   17:08.9
  3     35  Emily Brown                   SR   17:22.2
  4     51  Camy Kiser                    FR   17:34.5
  5     68  Caroline Rusinski             SO   17:53.9
  6   ( 87) Reagan Flannery               SR   18:07.7
  7   ( 99) Gianna Cagliola               SO   18:29.9



  7.   208  Minnesota                                   (17:26.1  87:10.5 0:28.4)
==========================================================
  1     28  Taylor Kreitinger             SR   17:11.3
  2     36  Emma Atkinson                 JR   17:22.6
  3     41  Ali Weimer                    SO   17:26.0
  4     47  Erin Reidy                    JR   17:30.9
  5     56  Brianne Brewster              JR   17:39.7
  6   ( 79) Zoie Dundon                   FR   18:02.9
  7   ( 86) Caroline Mendyk               FR   18:07.1

  8.   219  Vanderbilt                                  (17:29.2  87:25.8 0:20.4)
==========================================================
  1     31  Julia Rosenberg               JR   17:19.8
  2     39  Ella Lambert                  JR   17:25.1
  3     40  Caroline Eck                  SR   17:25.9
  4     52  Lainey Phelps                 SR   17:34.8
  5     57  Audrey Allman                 SO   17:40.2
  6   ( 64) Catherine Sommerfeld          FR   17:51.4
  7   ( 67) Emma Curry                    SO   17:53.7

  9.   243  Washington St.                              (17:36.4  88:02.0 1:51.3)
==========================================================
  1     19  Neema Kimtai                  JR   16:57.0
  2     22  Caroline Jerotich             SR   17:03.1
  3     37  Cristina Molteni              SR   17:23.4
  4     63  Nicole Bissell                FR   17:50.2
  5    102  Isabela Alvarado              FR   18:48.3
  6   (105) Maya Nichols                  JR   18:56.8
  7   (108) Jaylyn Lehner                 FR   19:10.5

 10.   247  Montana State                               (17:34.8  87:53.9 0:56.9)
==========================================================
  1     21  Kyla Christopher-Moody        JR   17:02.7
  2     38  Mya Dube                      JR   17:25.0
  3     49  Emma Tate                     SR   17:33.3
  4     66  Kendra Lusk                   SO   17:53.3
  5     73  Elena Vandersloot             JR   17:59.6
  6   ( 80) Annie Kaul                    FR   18:03.1
  7   ( 83) Alex Moore                    JR   18:05.3

 11.   247  Charlotte                                   (17:35.1  87:55.1 0:25.1)
==========================================================
  1     32  Lauren Johnston               JR   17:20.6
  2     42  Jade Martin                   SR   17:26.6
  3     54  Cali Coffin                   SO   17:37.7
  4     59  Nadia Phillips                FR   17:44.5
  5     60  Jenna Newman                  SR   17:45.7
  6   ( 61) Tatum Dermatas                FR   17:47.1
  7   ( 70) Jessie Connick                JR   17:56.8

 12.   294  Weber State                                 (17:43.5  88:37.2 0:42.8)
==========================================================
  1     34  Bailey Winter                 SR   17:21.6
  2     43  Laurie Murphy                 SR   17:27.9
  3     58  Hailey Low                    FR   17:41.1
  4     77  Jessica Hill                  SR   18:02.2
  5     82  Saga Hagelin                  SO   18:04.4
  6   ( 96) Trisha Thompson               JR   18:23.0
  7   ( 98) Frances Hudson                FR   18:24.8

 13.   324  Central Michigan                            (17:46.4  88:51.7 1:26.7)
==========================================================
  1     16  Emily Paupore                 JR   16:51.2
  2     48  Anya Turner                   SR   17:32.0



  3     76  Natalie Newcombe              JR   18:01.9
  4     89  Kara Terakedis                FR   18:08.7
  5     95  Maya Guikema                  FR   18:17.9
  6   ( 97) Alexis Gourrier               SR   18:24.1
  7   (107) Kate Jenkins                  SO   19:09.1

 14.   352  San Francisco                               (18:00.7  90:03.2 2:01.4)
==========================================================
  1     25  Yasmine Abbes                 JR   17:06.0
  2     50  Natalie Hlusi                 SO   17:34.1
  3     78  Mathilde Valadier             SR   18:02.4
  4     93  Julia Morales                 SR   18:13.3
  5    106  Hannah Kehoe                  FR   19:07.4
  6   (109) Grace Copeland                SO   19:22.4
  7   (110) Marlee Kwasnica               FR   19:26.8

 15.   381  Iowa                                        (18:01.5  90:07.5 0:10.1)
==========================================================
  1     69  Jalyssa Blazek                SO   17:56.2
  2     72  Amber Aesoph                  JR   17:59.4
  3     75  Alli Bookin-Nosbisch          SR   18:01.4
  4     81  Grace Bookin-Nosbisch         SR   18:04.2
  5     84  Aleah Tenpas                  SO   18:06.3
  6   ( 91) Abby Ryon                     JR   18:10.6
  7   (100) Brooke McKee                  JR   18:31.1

 16.   423  Southern Utah                               (18:19.9  91:39.2 1:43.2)
==========================================================
  1     27  Sariah Hernandez              JR   17:10.0
  2     88  Taylor Jorgensen              FR   18:08.1
  3    101  Daisy Baker                   FR   18:39.1
  4    103  Quinn Hagerman                JR   18:48.8
  5    104  Adisen Stratton               FR   18:53.2
  6   (111) Ellary Battle                 FR   19:34.3
  7   (112) Madison Patrick               JR   19:41.4
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                           Joe Piane Inviational
                     Burke Golf Course, South Bend, IN
                    Hosted by University of Notre Dame
                                 9/29/2023
                              Women's Blue 5k
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                         Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ========================== ===== ======= ===== 
    1    1 Doris Lemngole     FR   Alabama                          16:05.9  5:11 
    2    2 Kelsey Chmiel      SR   NC State                         16:15.1  5:14 
    3    3 Alyson Churchill   SR   Florida State                    16:15.8  5:15 
    4    4 Leah Stephens      FR   NC State                         16:24.0  5:17 
    5    5 Siona Chisholm     JR   Notre Dame                       16:26.4  5:18 
    6    6 Olivia Markezich   SR   Notre Dame                       16:31.6  5:20 
    7    7 Brianna Weidler    JR   UC Davis                         16:33.1  5:20 
    8    8 Hilda Olemomoi     JR   Alabama                          16:33.7  5:20 
    9    9 Grace Hartman      FR   NC State                         16:36.6  5:21 
   10   10 Sierra Atkins      SR   UC Davis                         16:37.9  5:22 
   11   11 Joy Gill           SO   Alabama                          16:41.2  5:23 
   12   12 Andrea Markezich   SR   Notre Dame                       16:42.4  5:23 
   13   13 Grace Schager      FR   Notre Dame                       16:47.8  5:25 
   14   14 Gionna Quarzo      JR   NC State                         16:51.0  5:26 
   15   15 Jenna Schulz       JR   NC State                         16:51.1  5:26 
   16   16 Emily Paupore      JR   Central Michigan                 16:51.2  5:26 
   17   17 Erin Strzelecki    JR   Notre Dame                       16:52.9  5:26 
   18   18 Sadie Carey-Tharp  SR   Pittsburgh                       16:56.1  5:28 
   19   19 Neema Kimtai       JR   Washington St.                   16:57.0  5:28 
   20   20 Maddie Kackley     SO   UC Davis                         16:59.1  5:29 
   21   21 Kyla Christopher-M JR   Montana State                    17:02.7  5:30 
   22   22 Caroline Jerotich  SR   Washington St.                   17:03.1  5:30 
   23   23 Hannah Gapes       FR   NC State                         17:04.3  5:30 
   24   24 Elka Machan        JR   Alabama                          17:05.5  5:31 
   25   25 Yasmine Abbes      JR   San Francisco                    17:06.0  5:31 
   26   26 Winnie Incorvaia   JR   Pittsburgh                       17:08.9  5:32 
   27   27 Sariah Hernandez   JR   Southern Utah                    17:10.0  5:32 
   28   28 Taylor Kreitinger  SR   Minnesota                        17:11.3  5:32 
   29   29 McKenzie Hogue     SR   Alabama                          17:12.6  5:33 
   30   30 Samantha Bush      SR   NC State                         17:18.7  5:35 
   31   31 Julia Rosenberg    JR   Vanderbilt                       17:19.8  5:35 
   32   32 Lauren Johnston    JR   Charlotte                        17:20.6  5:35 
   33   33 Bieke Schipperen   FR   Florida State                    17:21.1  5:36 
   34   34 Bailey Winter      SR   Weber State                      17:21.6  5:36 
   35   35 Emily Brown        SR   Pittsburgh                       17:22.2  5:36 
   36   36 Emma Atkinson      JR   Minnesota                        17:22.6  5:36 
   37   37 Cristina Molteni   SR   Washington St.                   17:23.4  5:36 
   38   38 Mya Dube           JR   Montana State                    17:25.0  5:37 
   39   39 Ella Lambert       JR   Vanderbilt                       17:25.1  5:37 
   40   40 Caroline Eck       SR   Vanderbilt                       17:25.9  5:37 
   41   41 Ali Weimer         SO   Minnesota                        17:26.0  5:37 
   42   42 Jade Martin        SR   Charlotte                        17:26.6  5:37 
   43   43 Laurie Murphy      SR   Weber State                      17:27.9  5:38 
   44   44 Caroline Lehman    FR   Notre Dame                       17:28.7  5:38 
   45   45 Anna Sentner       JR   Florida State                    17:29.6  5:38 
   46   46 Caitlin Wilkey     SR   Florida State                    17:30.8  5:39 
   47   47 Erin Reidy         JR   Minnesota                        17:30.9  5:39 
   48   48 Anya Turner        SR   Central Michigan                 17:32.0  5:39 
   49   49 Emma Tate          SR   Montana State                    17:33.3  5:39 
   50   50 Natalie Hlusi      SO   San Francisco                    17:34.1  5:40 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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                           Joe Piane Inviational
                     Burke Golf Course, South Bend, IN
                    Hosted by University of Notre Dame
                                 9/29/2023
                              Women's Blue 5k
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                         Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ========================== ===== ======= ===== 
   51   51 Camy Kiser         FR   Pittsburgh                       17:34.5  5:40 
   52   52 Lainey Phelps      SR   Vanderbilt                       17:34.8  5:40 
   53   53 Danielle Barrett   JR   UC Davis                         17:35.5  5:40 
   54   54 Cali Coffin        SO   Charlotte                        17:37.7  5:41 
   55   55 Sydney Nowicki     JR   Florida State                    17:37.9  5:41 
   56   56 Brianne Brewster   JR   Minnesota                        17:39.7  5:42 
   57   57 Audrey Allman      SO   Vanderbilt                       17:40.2  5:42 
   58   58 Hailey Low         FR   Weber State                      17:41.1  5:42 
   59   59 Nadia Phillips     FR   Charlotte                        17:44.5  5:43 
   60      Heather Holt       SR   NC State                         17:45.5  5:43 
   61   60 Jenna Newman       SR   Charlotte                        17:45.7  5:43 
   62   61 Tatum Dermatas     FR   Charlotte                        17:47.1  5:44 
   63   62 Hope Bergmark      SO   UC Davis                         17:49.3  5:45 
   64   63 Nicole Bissell     FR   Washington St.                   17:50.2  5:45 
   65   64 Catherine Sommerfe FR   Vanderbilt                       17:51.4  5:45 
   66   65 Ella Mickler       FR   Florida State                    17:52.3  5:46 
   67   66 Kendra Lusk        SO   Montana State                    17:53.3  5:46 
   68   67 Emma Curry         SO   Vanderbilt                       17:53.7  5:46 
   69   68 Caroline Rusinski  SO   Pittsburgh                       17:53.9  5:46 
   70   69 Jalyssa Blazek     SO   Iowa                             17:56.2  5:47 
   71   70 Jessie Connick     JR   Charlotte                        17:56.8  5:47 
   72   71 Evie McIver        SO   Florida State                    17:57.3  5:47 
   73   72 Amber Aesoph       JR   Iowa                             17:59.4  5:48 
   74   73 Elena Vandersloot  JR   Montana State                    17:59.6  5:48 
   75      Natalia Martin     FR   Charlotte                        18:00.7  5:48 
   76   74 Kayla Rutz         SO   UC Davis                         18:01.0  5:48 
   77   75 Alli Bookin-Nosbis SR   Iowa                             18:01.4  5:49 
   78   76 Natalie Newcombe   JR   Central Michigan                 18:01.9  5:49 
   79   77 Jessica Hill       SR   Weber State                      18:02.2  5:49 
   80   78 Mathilde Valadier  SR   San Francisco                    18:02.4  5:49 
   81   79 Zoie Dundon        FR   Minnesota                        18:02.9  5:49 
   82   80 Annie Kaul         FR   Montana State                    18:03.1  5:49 
   83   81 Grace Bookin-Nosbi SR   Iowa                             18:04.2  5:49 
   84   82 Saga Hagelin       SO   Weber State                      18:04.4  5:50 
   85   83 Alex Moore         JR   Montana State                    18:05.3  5:50 
   86      Alyssa Hendrix     JR   NC State                         18:05.5  5:50 
   87      Grace Gilbreth     JR   Montana State                    18:05.8  5:50 
   88      Ashlee Gallegos    SO   Vanderbilt                       18:05.9  5:50 
   89   84 Aleah Tenpas       SO   Iowa                             18:06.3  5:50 
   90   85 Lilly Walters      SO   Alabama                          18:06.5  5:50 
   91   86 Caroline Mendyk    FR   Minnesota                        18:07.1  5:50 
   92   87 Reagan Flannery    SR   Pittsburgh                       18:07.7  5:51 
   93   88 Taylor Jorgensen   FR   Southern Utah                    18:08.1  5:51 
   94   89 Kara Terakedis     FR   Central Michigan                 18:08.7  5:51 
   95   90 Macy Schelp        SO   Alabama                          18:09.1  5:51 
   96      Keaton Morrison    JR   Alabama                          18:10.5  5:51 
   97   91 Abby Ryon          JR   Iowa                             18:10.6  5:52 
   98   92 Chloe Arriaga      SR   UC Davis                         18:12.2  5:52 
   99   93 Julia Morales      SR   San Francisco                    18:13.3  5:52 
  100   94 Sophie Novak       SO   Notre Dame                       18:13.6  5:52 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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                           Joe Piane Inviational
                     Burke Golf Course, South Bend, IN
                    Hosted by University of Notre Dame
                                 9/29/2023
                              Women's Blue 5k
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                         Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ========================== ===== ======= ===== 
  101      Delia Johnson      FR   Minnesota                        18:14.1  5:53 
  102      Stormy Wallace     FR   UC Davis                         18:15.5  5:53 
  103   95 Maya Guikema       FR   Central Michigan                 18:17.9  5:54 
  104      Clara Heppner      FR   Florida State                    18:20.0  5:55 
  105      Izzy Roemer        FR   Minnesota                        18:21.1  5:55 
  106   96 Trisha Thompson    JR   Weber State                      18:23.0  5:56 
  107      Gigi Clifford      SO   Vanderbilt                       18:23.2  5:56 
  108   97 Alexis Gourrier    SR   Central Michigan                 18:24.1  5:56 
  109   98 Frances Hudson     FR   Weber State                      18:24.8  5:56 
  110   99 Gianna Cagliola    SO   Pittsburgh                       18:29.9  5:58 
  111      Ava Povich         FR   Florida State                    18:30.0  5:58 
  112      Olivia Bufalini    FR   Pittsburgh                       18:31.1  5:58 
  113  100 Brooke McKee       JR   Iowa                             18:31.1  5:58 
  114      Allie Wardle       FR   Charlotte                        18:31.2  5:58 
  115      Lydia Felix        JR   Weber State                      18:33.6  5:59 
  116      Leah Kleekamp      SO   Alabama                          18:35.2  5:59 
  117  101 Daisy Baker        FR   Southern Utah                    18:39.1  6:01 
  118  102 Isabela Alvarado   FR   Washington St.                   18:48.3  6:04 
  119  103 Quinn Hagerman     JR   Southern Utah                    18:48.8  6:04 
  120      Clare Kelly        FR   Iowa                             18:53.1  6:05 
  121      Ava Lane           FR   Pittsburgh                       18:53.1  6:05 
  122  104 Adisen Stratton    FR   Southern Utah                    18:53.2  6:05 
  123      Shae Hill          SO   UC Davis                         18:55.9  6:06 
  124  105 Maya Nichols       JR   Washington St.                   18:56.8  6:06 
  125      Eva Koos           FR   Montana State                    18:58.3  6:07 
  126  106 Hannah Kehoe       FR   San Francisco                    19:07.4  6:10 
  127  107 Kate Jenkins       SO   Central Michigan                 19:09.1  6:10 
  128  108 Jaylyn Lehner      FR   Washington St.                   19:10.5  6:11 
  129      Emma Janesak       FR   Central Michigan                 19:12.5  6:11 
  130  109 Grace Copeland     SO   San Francisco                    19:22.4  6:15 
  131  110 Marlee Kwasnica    FR   San Francisco                    19:26.8  6:16 
  132      Christine Albrecht SR   San Francisco                    19:28.3  6:17 
  133  111 Ellary Battle      FR   Southern Utah                    19:34.3  6:18 
  134  112 Madison Patrick    JR   Southern Utah                    19:41.4  6:21 
  135      Hanna Bailey       FR   Washington St.                   19:53.8  6:25 
  136      Jelena Prescott    JR   Central Michigan             DNF 3599:57.0 1158:43 
  137      Ericka Vanderlende SR   Notre Dame                   DNF 3599:57.0 1158:43 
  138      Lauren Bing        JR   Florida State                DNS 3599:59.0 1158:44 
  139      Dani Thompson      JR   Florida State                DNS 3599:59.0 1158:44 
  140      Ceci Howes         JR   Minnesota                    DNS 3599:59.0 1158:44 
  141      Sierra Read        JR   Montana State                DNS 3599:59.0 1158:44 
  142      Claire Coffey      FR   Notre Dame                   DNS 3599:59.0 1158:44 
  143      Kaleigh Gunsiorows FR   Notre Dame                   DNS 3599:59.0 1158:44 
  144      Aimee Hayde        SO   Notre Dame                   DNS 3599:59.0 1158:44 
  145      Reagan Riley       FR   Notre Dame                   DNS 3599:59.0 1158:44 
  146      Brooke Butler      FR   UC Davis                     DNS 3599:59.0 1158:44 
  147      Madeline Coles     SO   UC Davis                     DNS 3599:59.0 1158:44 
  148      Joslin Blair       SR   Vanderbilt                   DNS 3599:59.0 1158:44 
  149      Sophia Cushman     SO   Washington St.               DNS 3599:59.0 1158:44 
  150      Alaina Stone Boggs JR   Washington St.               DNS 3599:59.0 1158:44 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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                           Joe Piane Inviational
                     Burke Golf Course, South Bend, IN
                    Hosted by University of Notre Dame
                                 9/29/2023
                              Women's Blue 5k
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                         Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ========================== ===== ======= ===== 
  151      Lauren Thornley    SO   Weber State                  DNS 3599:59.0 1158:44 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com



                           Joe Piane Inviational
                     Burke Golf Course, South Bend, IN
                    Hosted by University of Notre Dame
                                 9/29/2023
            ========== MEN'S BLUE 5 Mile TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    87  Notre Dame                                  (23:50.8  119:14.0 0:38.4)
==========================================================
  1      6  Joshua Methner                JR   23:27.2
  2     13  CJ Singleton                  FR   23:45.9
  3     16  Ethan Coleman                 FR   23:54.3
  4     24  Carter Solomon                JR   24:01.0
  5     28  Tyler Berg                    SR   24:05.6
  6   ( 40) Jake Renfree                  SR   24:13.0
  7   ( 53) Quinn Gallagher               SR   24:29.3

  2.    95  Florida State                               (23:51.0  119:14.9 0:41.3)
==========================================================
  1      5  David Mullarkey               JR   23:24.8
  2      9  Abdirizak Ibrahim             SR   23:40.5
  3     21  Cooper Schroeder              SR   23:57.9
  4     29  Joe Farley                    JR   24:05.6
  5     31  Ahmed Ibrahim                 JR   24:06.1
  6   ( 61) Zach Leachman                 SR   24:32.5
  7   ( 62) Zachary Cloud                 SR   24:33.1

  3.   114  Alabama                                     (23:47.5  118:57.3 1:08.3)
==========================================================
  1      2  Hillary Cheruiyot             JR   23:10.6
  2      3  Victor Kiprop                 JR   23:12.3
  3     25  Eliud Kipsang                 SR   24:04.0
  4     39  Jacob Harris                  SR   24:11.5
  5     45  Carson Burian                 JR   24:18.9
  6   ( 83) Jackson Harris                FR   24:50.6
  7   (121) Hudson Hurst                  JR   25:47.1

  4.   174  NC State                                    (24:10.3  120:51.1 0:32.7)
==========================================================
  1     17  Brett Gardner                 JR   23:54.9
  2     23  Daniel McGoey                 JR   23:59.4
  3     42  Hannes Burger                 SR   24:13.0
  4     43  Toby Gualter                  JR   24:16.2
  5     49  John Malach                   JR   24:27.6
  6   ( 54) Wesley Larson                 SO   24:30.4
  7   ( 76) Ian Harrison                  JR   24:45.6

  5.   177  Michigan State                              (24:11.8  120:58.8 0:16.3)
==========================================================
  1     26  Alexander Penski              JR   24:04.8
  2     27  Josh Smith                    JR   24:05.3
  3     34  Owen Huard                    JR   24:09.4
  4     44  Andrew Nolan                  JR   24:18.2
  5     46  Aden Smith                    JR   24:21.1
  6   ( 52) Parker Lambers                FR   24:28.5
  7   ( 58) Jack Pennewell                SO   24:31.6

  6.   187  Charlotte                                   (24:09.9  120:49.1 0:59.4)
==========================================================
  1      8  Nickolas Scudder              SR   23:31.1
  2     32  Aaron Rovnak                  JR   24:06.7
  3     41  Maddon Muhammad               SO   24:13.0
  4     51  Hunter White                  JR   24:27.8
  5     55  Alec Esposito                 SR   24:30.5
  6   ( 64) Jackson O'Hara                JR   24:33.7
  7   ( 74) Braden Lange                  SR   24:45.1



  7.   222  Akron                                       (24:12.6  121:02.7 2:07.2)
==========================================================
  1      4  Brian Masai                   FR   23:22.9
  2      7  Timothy Chesondin             FR   23:28.3
  3     22  Titus Kirui                   FR   23:59.0
  4     72  Kenneth Easterling            SR   24:42.4
  5    117  Zayd Elkurd                   FR   25:30.1
  6   (122) Kyle Stober                   JR   25:51.1
  7   (125) Anthony Nichols               SO   27:05.0

  8.   236  Furman                                      (24:19.3  121:36.5 1:06.4)
==========================================================
  1     10  Carson Williams               JR   23:42.8
  2     33  Cameron Ponder                SR   24:07.7
  3     47  Dylan Schubert                JR   24:22.8
  4     65  Nicholas Goldstein            JR   24:34.0
  5     81  David Ahlmeyer                SR   24:49.2
  6   ( 90) Luke Taylor                   FR   24:58.8
  7   (102) Matthew Smith                 SO   25:11.8

  9.   256  Montana State                               (24:25.0  122:04.8 1:19.2)
==========================================================
  1     11  Ben Perrin                    JR   23:44.3
  2     15  Owen Smith                    JR   23:53.9
  3     50  Matthew Richtman              SR   24:27.8
  4     85  Rob McManus                   JR   24:55.3
  5     95  Levi Taylor                   JR   25:03.5
  6   (105) Sam Ells                      FR   25:16.9
  7   (118) Harvey Cramb                  FR   25:31.7

 10.   264  Washington St.                              (24:24.2  122:01.0 1:08.9)
==========================================================
  1     12  Brian Barsaiya                JR   23:44.6
  2     19  Kelvin Limo                   JR   23:55.9
  3     70  Leif Swanson                  JR   24:39.6
  4     79  Micah Galeana                 FR   24:47.4
  5     84  Kyle Ortega-Gammill           SO   24:53.5
  6   ( 98) Aiden Emerson                 SO   25:06.7
  7   (116) Grayson Wilcott               SO   25:29.3

 11.   267  Pittsburgh                                  (24:26.2  122:10.9 0:36.4)
==========================================================
  1     37  Luke Henseler                 SR   24:10.5
  2     38  Jack Miller                   SR   24:11.4
  3     56  Sam Otis                      SR   24:30.5
  4     59  Quintin Gatons                JR   24:31.6
  5     77  Luke Miller                   JR   24:46.9
  6   (110) Luke Simpson                  SO   25:21.2
  7   (123) Damian Frausto                SO   25:56.9

 12.   279  Weber State                                 (24:28.2  122:20.7 0:46.1)
==========================================================
  1     35  Kevin Kirk                    SR   24:10.1
  2     36  Peter Visser                  SO   24:10.5
  3     57  Taylor Knight                 SO   24:30.8
  4     63  Wesley Kallgren               SO   24:33.1
  5     88  Tanner Rogers                 FR   24:56.2
  6   ( 97) Bronson Winter                SR   25:05.8
  7   ( 99) Carson Horspool               SR   25:07.7

 13.   313  Tulane                                      (24:34.7  122:53.4 1:22.4)
==========================================================
  1     18  Ilia Kunin                    JR   23:55.4
  2     30  Jack Jennings                 JR   24:05.6



  3     67  Ryan Adkins                   JR   24:35.8
  4     91  Alan Deogracias               SR   24:58.8
  5    107  Arturs Lapins                 SO   25:17.8
  6   (124) Landon Roemer                      26:34.6

 14.   318  Kansas                                      (24:28.6  122:22.7 1:49.1)
==========================================================
  1      1  Chandler Gibbens              SR   23:08.4
  2     71  Peter Walsdorf                JR   24:41.3
  3     75  Tanner Newkirk                SO   24:45.3
  4     82  Cale Littrell                 JR   24:50.2
  5     89  Tanner Talley                 SO   24:57.5
  6   (115) Sawyer Schmidt                FR   25:28.4
  7   (120) Quenton Walion                SO   25:38.3

 15.   329  Wichita State                               (24:36.7  123:03.3 0:21.9)
==========================================================
  1     48  Jackson Caldwell              SR   24:25.5
  2     66  Zander Cobb                   JR   24:35.6
  3     68  Trey Rios                     JR   24:37.3
  4     69  Adam Rzentkowski              SR   24:37.5
  5     78  Erik Enriquez                 JR   24:47.4
  6   ( 94) Cesar Ramirez                 SO   25:02.3
  7   (114) Aidan Reyna                   FR   25:27.2

 16.   379  Youngstown St.                              (24:48.1  124:00.2 1:29.5)
==========================================================
  1     14  Hunter Christopher            JR   23:50.5
  2     60  Ryan Meadows                  JR   24:32.3
  3     93  Thomas Caputo                 JR   25:01.1
  4    104  Tyler Clark                   SR   25:16.3
  5    108  Tobias Jones                  JR   25:20.0
  6   (109) Blaze Fichter                 FR   25:20.5
  7   (113) Tyler Coon                    JR   25:23.1

 17.   400  Iowa                                        (24:50.8  124:14.0 1:20.6)
==========================================================
  1     20  Max Murphy                    JR   23:56.4
  2     86  Miles Sheppard                FR   24:55.6
  3     92  Jack Pendergast               SR   25:00.8
  4     96  Miles Wilson                  FR   25:04.2
  5    106  Brayden Burnett               SO   25:17.0
  6   (111) Aidan King                    SR   25:22.0
  7   (112) Will Ryan                     SO   25:22.8

 18.   441  Southern Utah                               (24:58.4  124:52.0 0:26.8)
==========================================================
  1     73  Jacob Peterson                FR   24:44.9
  2     80  Coleman Cragun                JR   24:49.1
  3     87  Noah Jenkins                  FR   24:55.6
  4    100  Max Jones                     JR   25:10.7
  5    101  Bowen Martin                  SO   25:11.7
  6   (103) Travis Feeny                  JR   25:14.0
  7   (119) Lanse Larsen                  SO   25:36.6
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    1    1 Chandler Gibbens   SR   Kansas                           23:08.4  4:38 
    2    2 Hillary Cheruiyot  JR   Alabama                          23:10.6  4:39 
    3    3 Victor Kiprop      JR   Alabama                          23:12.3  4:39 
    4    4 Brian Masai        FR   Akron                            23:22.9  4:41 
    5    5 David Mullarkey    JR   Florida State                    23:24.8  4:41 
    6    6 Joshua Methner     JR   Notre Dame                       23:27.2  4:42 
    7    7 Timothy Chesondin  FR   Akron                            23:28.3  4:42 
    8    8 Nickolas Scudder   SR   Charlotte                        23:31.1  4:43 
    9    9 Abdirizak Ibrahim  SR   Florida State                    23:40.5  4:45 
   10   10 Carson Williams    JR   Furman                           23:42.8  4:45 
   11   11 Ben Perrin         JR   Montana State                    23:44.3  4:45 
   12   12 Brian Barsaiya     JR   Washington St.                   23:44.6  4:45 
   13   13 Cj Singleton       FR   Notre Dame                       23:45.9  4:46 
   14   14 Hunter Christopher JR   Youngstown St.                   23:50.5  4:47 
   15   15 Owen Smith         JR   Montana State                    23:53.9  4:47 
   16   16 Ethan Coleman      FR   Notre Dame                       23:54.3  4:47 
   17   17 Brett Gardner      JR   NC State                         23:54.9  4:47 
   18   18 Ilia Kunin         JR   Tulane                           23:55.4  4:48 
   19   19 Kelvin Limo        JR   Washington St.                   23:55.9  4:48 
   20   20 Max Murphy         JR   Iowa                             23:56.4  4:48 
   21   21 Cooper Schroeder   SR   Florida State                    23:57.9  4:48 
   22   22 Titus Kirui        FR   Akron                            23:59.0  4:48 
   23   23 Daniel McGoey      JR   NC State                         23:59.4  4:48 
   24   24 Carter Solomon     JR   Notre Dame                       24:01.0  4:49 
   25   25 Eliud Kipsang      SR   Alabama                          24:04.0  4:49 
   26   26 Alexander Penski   JR   Michigan State                   24:04.8  4:49 
   27   27 Josh Smith         JR   Michigan State                   24:05.3  4:50 
   28   28 Tyler Berg         SR   Notre Dame                       24:05.6  4:50 
   29   29 Joe Farley         JR   Florida State                    24:05.6  4:50 
   30   30 Jack Jennings      JR   Tulane                           24:05.6  4:50 
   31   31 Ahmed Ibrahim      JR   Florida State                    24:06.1  4:50 
   32   32 Aaron Rovnak       JR   Charlotte                        24:06.7  4:50 
   33   33 Cameron Ponder     SR   Furman                           24:07.7  4:50 
   34   34 Owen Huard         JR   Michigan State                   24:09.4  4:50 
   35   35 Kevin Kirk         SR   Weber State                      24:10.1  4:50 
   36   36 Peter Visser       SO   Weber State                      24:10.5  4:51 
   37   37 Luke Henseler      SR   Pittsburgh                       24:10.5  4:51 
   38   38 Jack Miller        SR   Pittsburgh                       24:11.4  4:51 
   39   39 Jacob Harris       SR   Alabama                          24:11.5  4:51 
   40   40 Jake Renfree       SR   Notre Dame                       24:13.0  4:51 
   41   41 Maddon Muhammad    SO   Charlotte                        24:13.0  4:51 
   42   42 Hannes Burger      SR   NC State                         24:13.0  4:51 
   43   43 Toby Gualter       JR   NC State                         24:16.2  4:52 
   44   44 Andrew Nolan       JR   Michigan State                   24:18.2  4:52 
   45   45 Carson Burian      JR   Alabama                          24:18.9  4:52 
   46   46 Aden Smith         JR   Michigan State                   24:21.1  4:53 
   47   47 Dylan Schubert     JR   Furman                           24:22.8  4:53 
   48   48 Jackson Caldwell   SR   Wichita State                    24:25.5  4:54 
   49   49 John Malach        JR   NC State                         24:27.6  4:54 
   50   50 Matthew Richtman   SR   Montana State                    24:27.8  4:54 
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   51   51 Hunter White       JR   Charlotte                        24:27.8  4:54 
   52   52 Parker Lambers     FR   Michigan State                   24:28.5  4:54 
   53   53 Quinn Gallagher    SR   Notre Dame                       24:29.3  4:54 
   54   54 Wesley Larson      SO   NC State                         24:30.4  4:55 
   55   55 Alec Esposito      SR   Charlotte                        24:30.5  4:55 
   56   56 Sam Otis           SR   Pittsburgh                       24:30.5  4:55 
   57   57 Taylor Knight      SO   Weber State                      24:30.8  4:55 
   58   58 Jack Pennewell     SO   Michigan State                   24:31.6  4:55 
   59   59 Quintin Gatons     JR   Pittsburgh                       24:31.6  4:55 
   60   60 Ryan Meadows       JR   Youngstown St.                   24:32.3  4:55 
   61   61 Zach Leachman      SR   Florida State                    24:32.5  4:55 
   62   62 Zachary Cloud      SR   Florida State                    24:33.1  4:55 
   63   63 Wesley Kallgren    SO   Weber State                      24:33.1  4:55 
   64   64 Jackson O'Hara     JR   Charlotte                        24:33.7  4:55 
   65   65 Nicholas Goldstein JR   Furman                           24:34.0  4:55 
   66   66 Zander Cobb        JR   Wichita State                    24:35.6  4:56 
   67   67 Ryan Adkins        JR   Tulane                           24:35.8  4:56 
   68   68 Trey Rios          JR   Wichita State                    24:37.3  4:56 
   69   69 Adam Rzentkowski   SR   Wichita State                    24:37.5  4:56 
   70      Tyler Pritchett    JR   Michigan State                   24:38.6  4:56 
   71   70 Leif Swanson       JR   Washington St.                   24:39.6  4:56 
   72   71 Peter Walsdorf     JR   Kansas                           24:41.3  4:57 
   73   72 Kenneth Easterling SR   Akron                            24:42.4  4:57 
   74      Robert Cozean      JR   Notre Dame                       24:43.6  4:57 
   75   73 Jacob Peterson     FR   Southern Utah                    24:44.9  4:57 
   76   74 Braden Lange       SR   Charlotte                        24:45.1  4:57 
   77   75 Tanner Newkirk     SO   Kansas                           24:45.3  4:58 
   78   76 Ian Harrison       JR   NC State                         24:45.6  4:58 
   79   77 Luke Miller        JR   Pittsburgh                       24:46.9  4:58 
   80   78 Erik Enriquez      JR   Wichita State                    24:47.4  4:58 
   81   79 Micah Galeana      FR   Washington St.                   24:47.4  4:58 
   82   80 Coleman Cragun     JR   Southern Utah                    24:49.1  4:58 
   83   81 David Ahlmeyer     SR   Furman                           24:49.2  4:58 
   84   82 Cale Littrell      JR   Kansas                           24:50.2  4:59 
   85   83 Jackson Harris     FR   Alabama                          24:50.6  4:59 
   86      Andrew Lane        SO   Michigan State                   24:50.9  4:59 
   87   84 Kyle Ortega-Gammil SO   Washington St.                   24:53.5  4:59 
   88   85 Rob McManus        JR   Montana State                    24:55.3  5:00 
   89   86 Miles Sheppard     FR   Iowa                             24:55.6  5:00 
   90   87 Noah Jenkins       FR   Southern Utah                    24:55.6  5:00 
   91   88 Tanner Rogers      FR   Weber State                      24:56.2  5:00 
   92   89 Tanner Talley      SO   Kansas                           24:57.5  5:00 
   93   90 Luke Taylor        FR   Furman                           24:58.8  5:00 
   94   91 Alan Deogracias    SR   Tulane                           24:58.8  5:00 
   95   92 Jack Pendergast    SR   Iowa                             25:00.8  5:01 
   96   93 Thomas Caputo      JR   Youngstown St.                   25:01.1  5:01 
   97   94 Cesar Ramirez      SO   Wichita State                    25:02.3  5:01 
   98   95 Levi Taylor        JR   Montana State                    25:03.5  5:01 
   99   96 Miles Wilson       FR   Iowa                             25:04.2  5:01 
  100   97 Bronson Winter     SR   Weber State                      25:05.8  5:02 
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  101      Jake Toomey        JR   NC State                         25:06.1  5:02 
  102   98 Aiden Emerson      SO   Washington St.                   25:06.7  5:02 
  103   99 Carson Horspool    SR   Weber State                      25:07.7  5:02 
  104  100 Max Jones          JR   Southern Utah                    25:10.7  5:03 
  105  101 Bowen Martin       SO   Southern Utah                    25:11.7  5:03 
  106  102 Matthew Smith      SO   Furman                           25:11.8  5:03 
  107  103 Travis Feeny       JR   Southern Utah                    25:14.0  5:03 
  108      Coleman Cronk      SO   Florida State                    25:14.3  5:03 
  109  104 Tyler Clark        SR   Youngstown St.                   25:16.3  5:04 
  110  105 Sam Ells           FR   Montana State                    25:16.9  5:04 
  111  106 Brayden Burnett    SO   Iowa                             25:17.0  5:04 
  112  107 Arturs Lapins      SO   Tulane                           25:17.8  5:04 
  113  108 Tobias Jones       JR   Youngstown St.                   25:20.0  5:04 
  114  109 Blaze Fichter      FR   Youngstown St.                   25:20.5  5:05 
  115  110 Luke Simpson       SO   Pittsburgh                       25:21.2  5:05 
  116      Joseph Jaster      SR   NC State                         25:21.5  5:05 
  117  111 Aidan King         SR   Iowa                             25:22.0  5:05 
  118  112 Will Ryan          SO   Iowa                             25:22.8  5:05 
  119  113 Tyler Coon         JR   Youngstown St.                   25:23.1  5:05 
  120      Connor Shingleton  FR   Youngstown St.                   25:26.2  5:06 
  121  114 Aidan Reyna        FR   Wichita State                    25:27.2  5:06 
  122  115 Sawyer Schmidt     FR   Kansas                           25:28.4  5:06 
  123  116 Grayson Wilcott    SO   Washington St.                   25:29.3  5:06 
  124  117 Zayd Elkurd        FR   Akron                            25:30.1  5:07 
  125  118 Harvey Cramb       FR   Montana State                    25:31.7  5:07 
  126      Carson Houg        SO   Iowa                             25:33.2  5:07 
  127      Ian Geisler        SR   Iowa                             25:34.8  5:07 
  128  119 Lanse Larsen       SO   Southern Utah                    25:36.6  5:08 
  129  120 Quenton Walion     SO   Kansas                           25:38.3  5:08 
  130      Owen Brady         FR   Youngstown St.                   25:43.3  5:09 
  131      Jacob Meyers       SO   Wichita State                    25:46.5  5:10 
  132  121 Hudson Hurst       JR   Alabama                          25:47.1  5:10 
  133      Ty Davis           SO   Weber State                      25:47.7  5:10 
  134      Gabe Hinrichs      FR   Notre Dame                       25:48.9  5:10 
  135  122 Kyle Stober        JR   Akron                            25:51.1  5:11 
  136      Casey Burr         JR   Furman                           25:52.4  5:11 
  137  123 Damian Frausto     SO   Pittsburgh                       25:56.9  5:12 
  138      Jacob Easton       JR   Washington St.                   25:59.0  5:12 
  139      Brady Barton       JR   Alabama                          25:59.2  5:12 
  140      Ben Saelens        FR   Montana State                    26:08.9  5:14 
  141      Michael Schumacher SO   Montana State                    26:11.7  5:15 
  142      Gunner Hogston     JR   Charlotte                        26:19.3  5:16 
  143  124 Landon Roemer           Tulane                           26:34.6  5:19 
  144      Treyson True       SO   Kansas                           26:38.5  5:20 
  145      Peyton Geehrer     JR   Pittsburgh                       26:39.1  5:20 
  146  125 Anthony Nichols    SO   Akron                            27:05.0  5:25 
  147      Majid Abuaun       FR   Akron                            27:50.4  5:35 
  148      Charlie Rogers     FR   Alabama                      DNF 3599:57.0 720:00 
  149      Jacob Gallant      JR   Charlotte                    DNF 3599:57.0 720:00 
  150      Matthew Neill      SO   Florida State                DNF 3599:57.0 720:00 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com



                                                                      Page 4
                           Joe Piane Inviational
                     Burke Golf Course, South Bend, IN
                    Hosted by University of Notre Dame
                                 9/29/2023
                             Men's Blue 5 Mile
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                         Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ========================== ===== ======= ===== 
  151      Brayden Seymour    FR   Furman                       DNF 3599:57.0 720:00 
  152      Finn Walsh         SO   Pittsburgh                   DNF 3599:57.0 720:00 
  153      Santiago Gaitan    JR   Southern Utah                DNF 3599:57.0 720:00 
  154      Logan Anderson     JR   Weber State                  DNF 3599:57.0 720:00 
  155      Iestyn Williams    SR   Wichita State                DNF 3599:57.0 720:00 
  156      Justin Hayes       SO   Charlotte                    DNS 3599:59.0 720:00 
  157      Hayden Kuhn        SO   Iowa                         DNS 3599:59.0 720:00 
  158      Flynn Milligan     FR   Iowa                         DNS 3599:59.0 720:00 
  159      Gabe Birkmeier     FR   Kansas                       DNS 3599:59.0 720:00 
  160      A.J. Green         JR   Kansas                       DNS 3599:59.0 720:00 
  161      Tj Robinson        JR   Kansas                       DNS 3599:59.0 720:00 
  162      Christopher Stone  SO   Kansas                       DNS 3599:59.0 720:00 
  163      Sam Smith          SO   Montana State                DNS 3599:59.0 720:00 
  164      Travis Koekemoer   SO   NC State                     DNS 3599:59.0 720:00 
  165      Jimmy Mullarkey    FR   NC State                     DNS 3599:59.0 720:00 
  166      Ethan Feinstein    SO   Pittsburgh                   DNS 3599:59.0 720:00 
  167      Christopher Bett   FR   Washington St.               DNS 3599:59.0 720:00 
  168      Evan Bruce         FR   Washington St.               DNS 3599:59.0 720:00 
  169      Emmett Klus        JR   Washington St.               DNS 3599:59.0 720:00 
  170      Andrew Luce        FR   Washington St.               DNS 3599:59.0 720:00 
  171      Eric Swedin        FR   Washington St.               DNS 3599:59.0 720:00 
  172      Colter Blanchard   SR   Weber State                  DNS 3599:59.0 720:00 
  173      Nathaniel Garner   SR   Weber State                  DNS 3599:59.0 720:00 
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